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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 07-May-2025 
DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

7-May 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.220 12.533 93.402 8,000,000,000 7,472,160,000 

7-May 0.000% 04-Dec-2025 12.200 12.512 93.412 8,000,000,000 7,472,960,000 

7-May 0.000% 28-Aug-2025 11.251 11.694 96.634 5,200,000 5,024,968 

7-May 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 14.999 15.251 89.648 1,000,000 896,480 

7-May 0.000% 06-Nov-2025 12.000 12.359 94.325 11,700,000 11,036,025 

7-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.100 14.136 88.060 227,200,000 200,072,320 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.443 91.453 109,400,000 100,049,582 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 93.634 2,700,000 2,528,118 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.700 100.215 18,000,000 18,038,700 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.900 94.140 1,000,000 941,400 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.442 98.984 100,000,000 98,984,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.127 93.001 212,000,000 197,162,120 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.939 98.993 4,000,000 3,959,720 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.473 98.893 10,000,000 9,889,300 

7-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   16.650 112.682 40,000,000 45,072,800 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.792 95.052 249,100,000 236,774,532 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.177 97.807 754,000,000 737,464,780 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.792 95.052 206,000,000 195,807,120 

7-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   19.329 83.398 10,000,000 8,339,800 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.473 98.893 102,000,000 100,870,860 

7-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.520 101.264 500,000 506,320 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.127 93.001 20,000,000 18,600,200 

7-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   10.144 106.362 120,000,000,000 127,634,400,000 

7-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.100 110.777 300,000,000 332,331,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.800 89.768 1,500,000,000 1,346,520,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.600 95.597 10,000,000,000 9,559,700,000 
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7-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.450 102.293 25,000,000,000 25,573,250,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.600 95.597 1,577,300,000 1,507,851,481 

7-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   10.226 106.357 40,000,000,000 42,542,800,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 96.233 100,000,000 96,233,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 92.148 43,500,000 40,084,380 

7-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.500 104.416 35,000,000 36,545,600 

7-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.095 110.806 300,000,000 332,418,000 

7-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.400 90.655 110,000,000 99,720,500 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.590 95.626 1,300,000,000 1,243,138,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.570 95.897 250,000,000 239,742,500 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.600 95.597 3,000,000,000 2,867,910,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 95.754 250,000,000 239,385,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.590 95.626 3,000,000,000 2,868,780,000 

7-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.600 113.793 300,000,000 341,379,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.044 98.467 100,000,000 98,467,000 

7-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.605 113.762 300,000,000 341,286,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.202 96.744 3,000,000,000 2,902,320,000 

7-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.499 108.470 10,000,000 10,847,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.512 96.177 344,500,000 331,329,765 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.177 97.807 5,000,000 4,890,350 

7-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.991 100.282 20,000,000,000 20,056,400,000 

7-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.400 90.572 320,000,000 289,830,400 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 101.256 25,000,000 25,314,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 96.233 100,000,000 96,233,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.200 96.750 3,000,000,000 2,902,500,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 89.306 88,000,000 78,589,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.182 11,000,000 10,030,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.177 97.807 5,000,000 4,890,350 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.742 100.000 5,000,000 5,000,000 
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7-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   11.275 106.293 45,000,000,000 47,831,850,000 

7-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.600 102.139 40,000,000,000 40,855,600,000 

7-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.000 92.285 110,000,000 101,514,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.155 103.847 300,000,000 311,541,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.415 96.642 250,000,000 241,605,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.155 103.847 200,000,000 207,694,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 92.148 300,000,000 276,444,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 101.256 250,000,000 253,140,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 92.148 240,000,000 221,155,200 

7-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.250 102.498 25,000,000,000 25,624,500,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.459 96.429 154,500,000 148,982,805 

7-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   9.442 106.405 120,000,000,000 127,686,000,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 92.148 180,000,000 165,866,400 

7-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.800 98.625 10,000,000 9,862,500 

7-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   18.454 103.162 200,000,000 206,324,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.972 84.627 35,000,000 29,619,450 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 92.148 280,000,000 258,014,400 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.375 91.784 14,000,000 12,849,760 

7-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.310 115.610 1,000,000,000 1,156,100,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.251 96.602 1,000,000,000 966,020,000 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.598 90.716 1,100,000,000 997,876,000 

7-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.900 97.724 51,200,000 50,034,688 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 88.849 100,000,000 88,849,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.250 96.605 450,000,000 434,722,500 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.300 96.460 277,300,000 267,483,580 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 92.148 600,000,000 552,888,000 

7-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.500 101.306 250,000,000 253,265,000 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.600 95.754 100,000,000 95,754,000 
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7-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.300 100.499 182,700,000 183,611,673 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 96.213 10,000,000 9,621,300 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.250 96.605 550,000,000 531,327,500 

7-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.598 90.716 1,100,000,000 997,876,000 

7-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.538 95.775 66,000,000 63,211,500 

7-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.300 102.316 29,400,000 30,080,904 

        TOTALS 491,853,200,000   

 


